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JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD
ISIN: AU000000JLG8  WKN:

Overview
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Price
5.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.62% (0.09)

AU000000JLG8
JLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
959 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.63 AUD (4,075)
5.65 AUD (7,794)
5.66 AUD

5.67 AUD

5.57 AUD

5.54 AUD
5.622349 AUD
551,511
3,100,916.08
2,828

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/31
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JLG8&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8af0e73878ec7bdffc9ba8e491938c744c160b2b110eccbd7aa41a3a122a2b9f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcec97a5f4dbb2e21&time=1717410348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc655801cb2e0d2c7007e4765a512deab853167cd6330f02373b616d5560389e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0759bce61e6f96c9&time=1717410348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67f3f5ee25d097635262484b9e374ac4717050842a9c547147919c31f6f7ebd6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74ee63a66fb27fff5&time=1717410348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a870fcc02cbeedef5e820d391ff83acf90ff55c5b8cd4b759fca535408e94054&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35b7fbf584fd75f4a&time=1717410348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=767eade963fd849348ec865a01f221ee06bf8647aebde2efd21fecc8bd0126f9&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2bddd1bc3e5251e96&time=1717410348&tool=RSC

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

Details
2024/05/31 08:10:52 5y
Price
5.63 AUD
Difference ©  162%(0.09) 8.75 |
General attributes 7.50 hl {’l
ISIN AU000000JLG8 f | L ﬁr j
Symbol JLG 6.25 Hﬁl | I Ll
Exchange Australian Securities m 1
Exchange { W,
[
Currency AUD 5.00
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 375
Market cap 959 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES 2.50
INDEX
Market data L.25
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 5.63 AUD (4,075)
Ask (Ask size) 5.65 AUD (7,794)
Open 5.66 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 5.67 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 5.57 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.54 AUD
VWAP 5622349 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 551,511 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.63 AUD (595,991)
Trading volume 3,100,916.08 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.81 AUD (654,666)
Number of trades 2,828 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.33 AUD (774,640)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.10 AUD (754,612)
YTD High | date 7.29 AUD (2024/02/13)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 5.50 AUD (2024/04/1 9)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 7.29 AUD (2024/02/13)
Perf (%) -4.90% -11.34% +33.27% 52 Weeks Low I date 4.94 AUD (2023/06/23)
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -0.72 +1.41
Beta 096  1.07 1.26 Arbitrage views
Volatility 38.43 3574 40.51 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 18:02 4.11 USD 0.00 1
15
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 5.63 AUD 3.10 2,828
Exchange 31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=454443448

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SJOHMS LYMNG * GROUP

Contact Details
JOHNS LYNG GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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